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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    4.1 MILE    9.3 MILE    14.5 MIL     20 MILE    23.1 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Timothy Langdon        M3039         1/14       25:21       58:24     1:32:19     2:10:13     2:33:43     2:57:37    6:47     2:57:37
2     Will Berry             M3039         2/14       27:40     1:02:55     1:38:21     2:19:52     2:46:18     3:13:04    7:23     3:13:04
3     Matthew Hrdlicka       M2029          1/3       28:02     1:04:51     1:42:00     2:28:44     3:01:02     3:35:25    8:14     3:35:18
4     Tim Dolan              M4049         1/15       32:30     1:16:01     1:56:39     2:42:48     3:10:12     3:36:47    8:16     3:36:32
5     Greg Shafer            M4049         2/15       31:46     1:11:50     1:52:18     2:39:46     3:08:31     3:38:53    8:22     3:38:50
6     Abby Knight Einspahr   F3039         1/10       36:42     1:20:33     2:04:11     2:50:51     3:18:13     3:45:50    8:37     3:45:45
7     Ben Gilbert            M4049         3/15       31:27     1:14:17     1:56:43     2:46:52     3:17:19     3:47:47    8:41     3:47:24
8     Cade Remsburg          M4049         4/15       30:05     1:09:43     1:50:14     2:41:45     3:17:14     3:50:51    8:49     3:50:48
9     Dani Matusik           F4049          1/9       32:07     1:13:42     1:56:43     2:48:57     3:20:21     3:54:22    8:57     3:54:18
10    Eddie Walters          M2029          2/3       31:21     1:09:24     1:47:06     2:50:55     3:20:23     3:54:21    8:57     3:54:20
11    Gina Schmidt           F3039         2/10       36:42     1:20:30     2:04:22     2:53:47     3:24:34     3:54:49    8:58     3:54:43
12    Craig Huenink          M4049         5/15       34:41     1:20:10     2:04:23     2:57:26     3:29:06     4:00:48    9:11     4:00:25
13    Gary Piercy            M4049         6/15       35:46     1:20:19     2:05:03     2:57:51     3:30:34     4:04:29    9:19     4:04:04
14    Randall Schramm        M4049         7/15       34:48     1:19:28     2:04:10     3:00:03     3:33:20     4:05:28    9:22     4:05:18
15    Crystal Foust          F2029         1/11       36:42     1:20:31     2:04:34     3:01:25     3:34:56     4:06:32    9:25     4:06:27
16    Tori Christie          F4049          2/9       33:34     1:16:45     2:02:17     2:56:13     3:33:38     4:07:05    9:26     4:06:55
17    Emily Becker           F3039         3/10       36:35     1:20:28     2:04:24     3:00:32     3:34:34     4:07:40    9:27     4:07:27
18    Jared Smith            M3039         3/14       34:41     1:20:15     2:05:19     2:59:25     3:33:36     4:08:23    9:28     4:07:46
19    Danelle Topil          F2029         2/11       36:39     1:23:09     2:10:24     3:03:05     3:38:46     4:14:48    9:43     4:14:29
20    Jack Sullivan          M5059         1/10       32:17     1:15:13     2:01:52     3:00:49     3:37:16     4:15:17    9:45     4:15:13
21    Gisele Tlusty          F2029         3/11       37:06     1:23:59     2:11:57     3:02:13     3:38:11     4:18:32    9:52     4:18:20
22    John Ritland           M6069          1/9       36:38     1:23:19     2:10:08     3:07:28     3:43:18     4:21:02    9:58     4:20:51
23    Justin Curtis          M3039         4/14       38:59     1:28:49     2:15:51     3:10:12     3:45:34     4:22:15    9:59     4:21:26
24    Tasha Breitbarth       F3039         4/10       38:04     1:25:51     2:13:19     3:11:30     3:46:42     4:23:15   10:02     4:22:42
25    David Kent             M5059         2/10       34:40     1:19:15     2:05:50     3:05:47     3:43:11     4:24:14   10:05     4:24:05
26    Brad Fried             M5059         3/10       37:02     1:24:21     2:10:59     3:06:18     3:44:56     4:24:25   10:05     4:24:09
27    Christine Sebesta      F5059          1/2       37:47     1:26:25     2:16:28     3:14:24     3:49:58     4:26:22   10:10     4:26:04
28    Max Austin             M6069          2/9       37:06     1:24:00     2:14:16     3:13:56     3:50:10     4:26:31   10:10     4:26:19
29    Dj Deyermand           M4049         8/15       36:47     1:24:19     2:14:16     3:13:43     3:48:25     4:27:06   10:12     4:26:53
30    Gordon Harwood         M5059         4/10       34:39     1:20:08     2:07:03     3:12:56     3:52:46     4:27:51   10:13     4:27:26
31    Jason Weaver           M3039         5/14       34:10     1:20:47     2:10:19     3:12:43     3:50:57     4:29:18   10:16     4:28:56
32    Ronald Chapman         M3039         6/14       37:25     1:27:40     2:15:59     3:15:33     3:51:48     4:29:55   10:17     4:29:16
33    David Brummond         M4049         9/15       36:47     1:24:25     2:11:03     3:09:19     3:53:22     4:30:57   10:20     4:30:44
34    Ashley Bailey          F3039         5/10       41:47     1:36:29     2:28:15     3:24:55     3:59:28     4:33:32   10:26     4:33:01
35    Ryan Curtis            M3039         7/14       38:59     1:28:50     2:15:52     3:10:12     3:51:44     4:34:25   10:27     4:33:35
36    David Peters           M6069          3/9       36:42     1:21:41     2:10:46     3:12:14     3:53:28     4:36:05   10:32     4:35:59
37    Jeff Ellwanger         M3039         8/14       35:30     1:19:21     2:05:23     3:09:27     3:56:05     4:40:35   10:40     4:39:16
38    Adeline Hohman         F3039         6/10       40:07     1:32:52     2:26:55     3:26:48     4:04:39     4:46:48   10:57     4:46:42
39    Malorie Berry          F2029         4/11       31:45     1:13:05     2:02:19     3:18:03     4:00:26     4:46:53   10:57     4:46:49
40    Brad Kwiatek           M3039         9/14       35:31     1:21:00     2:15:14     3:22:57     4:07:37     4:48:13   11:00     4:48:08
41    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4049          3/9       37:12     1:26:48     2:22:32     3:28:11     4:09:24     4:49:29   11:03     4:49:23
42    Scott White            M3039        10/14       36:01     1:20:32     2:03:04     3:03:40     4:03:22     4:50:34   11:05     4:50:24
43    David Selby            M5059         5/10       39:04     1:32:07     2:26:33     3:30:54     4:11:11     4:51:33   11:07     4:51:11
44    Keith Moore            M6069          4/9       36:51     1:27:05     2:21:57     3:31:18     4:11:08     4:52:23   11:10     4:52:11
45    Rene Veliz             M3039        11/14       36:14     1:21:14     2:13:22     3:23:23     4:08:33     4:54:57   11:15     4:54:23
46    Angelo Fiataruolo      M4049        10/15       39:13     1:29:31     2:23:31     3:31:01     4:14:00     4:55:26   11:16     4:54:54
47    Danielle Gingrich      F2029         5/11       34:03     1:21:02     2:16:34     3:27:14     4:12:03     4:56:00   11:17     4:55:20
48    Timothy Powell         M5059         6/10       34:29     1:24:24     2:22:27     3:29:55     4:14:43     4:57:29   11:22     4:57:25
49    Scott Moran            M3039        12/14       35:13     1:21:35     2:12:32     3:30:39     4:15:25     4:59:30   11:26     4:59:23
50    Shannon Rogers         F2029         6/11       39:54     1:30:52     2:25:26     3:34:41     4:18:46     5:03:26   11:34     5:03:02
51    John Thomas            M6069          5/9       39:20     1:29:13     2:19:03     3:25:20     4:14:43     5:06:58   11:42     5:06:11
52    William Dusch          M6069          6/9       40:40     1:36:19     2:33:38     3:40:34     4:22:39     5:08:39   11:46     5:07:59
53    David Ferguson         M5059         7/10       34:07     1:19:40     2:11:07     3:28:31     4:15:48     5:08:38   11:47     5:08:21
54    Robert Bell            M3039        13/14       37:18     1:26:15     2:21:30     3:34:13     4:21:01     5:09:33   11:49     5:09:12
55    Sean Kenney            M4049        11/15       42:09     1:37:13     2:33:20     3:40:41     4:25:59     5:11:13   11:52     5:10:43
56    Mark Schuldt           M4049        12/15       42:11     1:37:15     2:33:57     3:40:45     4:25:59     5:13:51   11:58     5:13:22
57    Dana Rogy              F2029         7/11       39:52     1:33:10     2:31:56     4:27:05     4:27:05     5:14:19   11:59     5:13:50
58    Melissia Gomez         F3039         7/10       38:11     1:32:08     2:31:58     3:42:40     4:28:24     5:18:10   12:09     5:17:56
59    Jenny Vacanti          F4049          4/9       42:12     1:37:25     2:36:05     3:44:18     4:28:00     5:20:14   12:13     5:19:45
60    Suzanne Michelson      F4049          5/9       44:02     1:44:06     2:42:29     3:50:37     4:38:30     5:24:49   12:23     5:24:08
61    Renee Ullrich          F2029         8/11       41:57     1:36:31     2:36:27     3:50:38     4:43:46     5:29:37   12:34     5:29:04
62    Christine Batchelder   F2029         9/11       42:12     1:37:13     2:37:34     3:51:49     4:48:50     5:34:38   12:46     5:34:10
63    Jose Nieves Campos     M5059         8/10       41:16     1:35:52     2:36:51     3:55:27     4:43:44     5:37:32   12:52     5:36:58
64    Gary Morgan            M5059         9/10       42:11     1:37:17     2:46:24     4:09:50     4:56:28     5:37:50   12:53     5:37:21
65    Kimberly McNabb        F3039         8/10       40:45     1:36:17     2:44:09     4:02:48     4:50:02     5:39:09   12:56     5:38:29
66    Michael Thompson       M4049        13/15       44:14     1:39:08     2:39:07     3:54:56     4:42:51     5:40:28   12:59     5:39:54
67    Elizabeth Yosick       F2029        10/11       42:08     1:37:10     2:39:17     4:04:16     4:53:53     5:41:04   13:00     5:40:30
68    Don Wilkinson          M6069          7/9       44:09     1:45:05     2:42:37     3:58:44     4:52:51     5:41:52   13:02     5:41:18
69    Tim Keller             M4049        14/15       36:44     1:25:54     2:26:35     3:51:43     4:47:19     5:45:54   13:12     5:45:40
70    William Davis          M6069          8/9       43:21     1:43:44     2:47:03     4:05:27     4:54:50     5:47:26   13:15     5:46:54
71    Debbie Dusch           F5059          2/2       43:17     1:40:28     2:42:02     4:00:12     4:53:12     5:48:14   13:16     5:47:32
72    Marian Loftin          F6069          1/1       42:11     1:37:17     2:44:13     4:05:30     4:55:49     5:53:02   13:28     5:52:32
73    Christine Ritta        F2029        11/11       41:30     1:35:42     2:38:21     4:21:20     5:12:39     5:58:26   13:40     5:57:53
74    Michael Pivovar        M2029          3/3       41:54     1:36:27     2:39:40     4:09:15     5:13:20     6:00:08   13:44     5:59:27
75    Andrew Brooks Sr       M3039        14/14       47:28     1:49:19     2:53:51     4:13:06     5:08:48     6:00:06   13:44     5:59:29
76    Laura Ceraolo          F4049          6/9       47:29     1:49:19     2:53:52     4:13:06     5:08:48     6:00:12   13:44     5:59:35
77    Jennifer Zuelch        F4049          7/9       47:29     1:49:19     2:53:52     4:20:35     5:17:12     6:05:12   13:55     6:04:35
78    Dean Carlisle          M4049        15/15       40:49     1:36:05     2:44:22     4:20:54     5:17:31     6:05:12   13:56     6:04:54
79    Christy Kriegler       F3039         9/10       44:49     1:48:19     2:57:02     4:32:00     5:20:44     6:10:28   14:07     6:09:30
80    Sonya Price            F4049          8/9       49:07     1:53:31     3:05:40     4:29:01     5:21:26     6:10:28   14:08     6:09:57
81    Michelle Holm          F4049          9/9       49:02     1:58:25     3:16:41     4:41:48     5:32:40     6:23:13   14:36     6:22:14
82    Jennifer Bogacz        F3039        10/10       49:48     1:59:01     3:16:15     4:40:03     5:30:31     6:22:59   14:36     6:22:24
83    Phil Perrone           M5059        10/10       42:48     1:41:14     2:47:28     4:08:03     5:19:01     6:28:27   14:49     6:28:10
84    Steve Cole             M6069          9/9       46:52     1:52:28     3:01:11     4:32:29     5:35:04     6:36:56   15:08     6:36:13
85    Laurence Macon         M7099          1/1       52:44     2:07:52     3:31:36     5:09:24                 7:02:25   16:07     7:02:03
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